OKA is a clear-lined ceiling-mounted
diffuser with extremely good air
and sound properties.
OKA
climecon.fi
08
.16
Combining a round shape and round perforation, the OKA diffuser creates

25 dB (A)
< ∆P 40 Pa
20 30 40 50 60 80 100 150 200 250
5 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80
dm3/s
m3/h
OKA-S-100
OKA-S-125
25 dB (A)
< ∆P 40 Pa
20 30 40 50 60 80 100 150 200 250
5 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80
dm3/s
m3/h
nom. Ød  ØA ØC H kg
OKA-100 100 205 115 45 0,7
OKA-125 125 205 140 54 0,8
OKA-100P 100 205 115 45 0,7
OKA-125P 125 205 140 54 0,8
OKA-160 160 255 175 56 1,1
OKA-200 200 320 220 65 1,6
A special model, OKA-S, is available for saunas and small rooms.
OKA
Quick guide
Dimensions